

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-2896

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/22/2017

Title: An Ordinance for the 2017-2018 Reconstruction-Reclamation Contract Package 7, accepting the

lowest responsive bid and awarding a contract to J & P Paving Co., Inc. in an amount not to exceed \$3,863,978.96, of which \$97,872.00 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water System (SAWS) for necessary adjustments to existing infrastructure. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie,

Director, Transportation & Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bid Tab -Long Form, 2. Form 1295, 3. FI Form-SMP-Package 7, 4. FI Sheet-2017 SMP-Package 7,

5. Draft Ordinance, 6. 2017-2018 Reconstruction-Reclamation Project Package 7 Scoring Matrix, 7.

Ordinance 2017-06-22-0490

DateVer.Action ByActionResult6/22/20171City Council A SessionadoptedPass